Adrian College 2-2-1 -vs- UW-Superior 3-1-2

11/11/2011 at Superior, WI

Date: 11/11/2011 Goals By Period 1 2 3 OT1 Total
%t:g 7:00 PM Adrian College 0 0 1 0 1
Atten-dance: 198 UW-Superior 0 0 1 0 1
Location: Superior, WI B . .
Officials: Referee: Pat Pfau; Linesman: Mike Kozlowski; Linesman: ADRIAN: Danielle Sr_nlth &)
: UWSW: Ashley Martin (1)
Nick Svac
Scoring Summary
ADRIA
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By N UWSwW
3rd 05:27 UWSW Ashley Martin Chelsey Wierschem, Sheryl Kaskiw 0 1
ADRIA
3rd 13:01 N Danielle Smith Olivia Rork 1 1
Adrian College Power Plays UW-Superior Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 05:02 07:02 02:00 2 0 -- 2nd 03:33 05:33 02:00 3 1 --
1st 18:43 00:43 02:00 1 1 -- 2nd 16:28 18:28 02:00 1 0 --
2nd 19:26 19:41 00:15 0 0 == 3rd 01:26 01:41 00:15 1 0 --
04:15 3 1 0 3rd 04:16 05:27 01:11 1 1 PPG
05:26 6 2 1
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st UWSW Kerry Mayhew 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 05:02 PP
1st UWSW Kiara DeKezel 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 18:43 PP
ADRIA
2nd N Olivia Rork 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 03:33 PP
ADRIA
2nd N Danielle Smith 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 16:28 PP
2nd UWSW Kaiti Graham 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 19:26 PP
ADRIA
2nd N Kristin Maton 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 19:41
ADRIA
3rd N Lauren Turner 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 04:16 PP



Adrian College 1

Pos # Player

Individual

Total +/- FO

Pen

BLK

LW 9 Sarah Connelly

C 11 Jenna Corbin

RW 12 Hannah McGowan

D 17 Lauren Turner

D 18 Amanda Gay

G 29 Emily Michelin
Olivia Rork
Kristin Maton

Courtney Millar
Ashley Gniewek
Lauren Zachwieja

10 Nina Laurie

13 Kendra Uliana

14 Brooke Zaleski

19 Ashley Chinn

21 Shana Davis

22 Alix Vallee

2
4
5 Danielle Smith
6
7
8

[
O O o o o o

OWOWRELROOONEROOOON PR
+ o +
A
| I |

1-2
1-2
1-2

Total

UW-Superior 1

Pos # Player

PO OO OOOO0OO0OORrR OOO0OO0OO0OOOoOOoO®

PO OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0ORrR OO0OO0OOOoO Oo|>»
DO WO OPFrPr OO0OO0OO0OFr OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0o PRk
NO O ONOOOOOOOOOOOOOO|N

NOOORFRPRORFRPROOORPRRFPLROOOONEPERO|W

OO0 OO OO0 00000000 OO0 O0OOoOOoO|M
N|O OO OOOO OO
1

[
(3]
?
o

Total +/- FO

4-8

Pen

OO OO OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

BLK

D 10 Sheryl Kaskiw

LW 15 Alison Shrift

D 17 Kaiti Graham

RW 18 Kiara DeKezel

C 27 Kelsey Firkus

G 35 Shanley Peters
Emily Neitzel
Jenn Paul

Jenna Martin
Ashley Martin
April Weller
13 Bailey Lane
20 Ashlee Olson
21 Chelsey Wierschem
22 Teal Crosson
23 Ashley Birdsall
24 Kerry Mayhew

4
5
6 Dani Schultz
7
8
9

1

O FP ONOOOMOWOOOONODO

1-2
1-2

1-2

Total

Adrian College Goalkeeping

Adrian College Goalkeeping

# Player

De G
¢ Mins A EN

PO OO OO0OO0OO0OFrR OO O0OO0OO0OOOOOoOOoO|®

Tota

NO OO FRP OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OOO O o (>
WP OOPFPR OOO0ODO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OFr OO0 OOk
0| OO FP OOONOOOOOOOOOoOT®RrR]|N

PAOPFP OOOOOFR,R ONOOOOOOOO|W

4
0
0
(0]
1
0]
0
0]
0
1
0
1
0
(0]
0
(0]
0
(0]
0
3

OO OO OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo
1

=
o)

0-0

UW-Superior Goalkeeping

UW-Superior Goalkeeping

# Player

3-6

OO OO OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

29 Emily Michelin

65:00 1

17

35 Shanley Peters

Totals

No data to report.

0
1 0

Adrian College Faceoffs

1
3
3

o (00 [N

W (W W

W W |~

=
~

Totals

No data to report.

UW-Superior Faceoffs



Play By Play

Score PP Play
Period #1 Plays
0-0 [00:00] Emily Michelin at goalie for ADRIAN.
0-0 [00:00] Shanley Peters at goalie for UWSW.
0-0 Shot by ADRIAN Sarah Connelly MISSED, save Shanley Peters.
0-0 Shot by ADRIAN Shana Davis MISSED, save Shanley Peters.
0-0 [05:02] Penalty on Kerry Mayhew UWSW 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
PP
ADRIA
0-0 N [05:02] Start power play for ADRIAN.
PP
ADRIA
0-0 N Shot by ADRIAN Danielle Smith MISSED, save Shanley Peters.
PP
ADRIA
0-0 N Shot by ADRIAN Kendra Uliana MISSED, save Shanley Peters.
PP
ADRIA
0-0 N [07:02] Kerry Mayhew (UWSW) penalty complete.
PP
ADRIA
0-0 N [07:02] End power play for ADRIAN.
0-0 Shot by ADRIAN Shana Davis MISSED, save Shanley Peters.
0-0 Shot by UWSW Chelsey Wierschem MISSED, save Emily Michelin.
0-0 Shot by UWSW Kiara DeKezel MISSED, save Emily Michelin.
0-0 [18:43] Penalty on Kiara DeKezel UWSW 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
PP
ADRIA
0-0 N [18:43] Start power play for ADRIAN.
PP
ADRIA
0-0 N Shot by ADRIAN Shana Davis MISSED, save Shanley Peters.
PP
ADRIA
0-0 N Shot by UWSW Kerry Mayhew MISSED, save Emily Michelin.
PP
ADRIA
0-0 N End of period [20:00].
Period #2 Plays
PP
0-0 UWSW Start of 2nd period [00:00].
PP
0-0 UWSW [00:43] Kiara DeKezel (UWSW) penalty complete.
PP
0-0 UWSW [00:43] End power play for ADRIAN.
0-0 [03:33] Penalty on Olivia Rork ADRIAN 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
PP
0-0 UWSW [03:33] Start power play for UNSW.
PP
0-0 UWSW Shot by UWSW Ashley Martin MISSED, save Emily Michelin.
PP
0-0 UWSW Shot by UWSW Kerry Mayhew MISSED, save Emily Michelin.
PP
0-0 UWSW Shot by UWSW Kerry Mayhew MISSED, save Emily Michelin.
PP
0-0 UWSW Shot by ADRIAN Brooke Zaleski MISSED, save Shanley Peters.
PP
0-0 UWSW [05:33] Olivia Rork (ADRIAN) penalty complete.
PP
0-0 UWSW [05:33] End power play for UWSW.
0-0 Shot by UWSW Sheryl Kaskiw MISSED, save Emily Michelin.
0-0 Shot by UWSW Kerry Mayhew MISSED, save Emily Michelin.
0-0 Shot by UWSW Ashley Martin MISSED, save Emily Michelin.
0-0 Shot by ADRIAN Brooke Zaleski MISSED, save Shanley Peters.
0-0 Shot by UWSW Chelsey Wierschem MISSED, save Emily Michelin.
0-0 [16:28] Penalty on Danielle Smith ADRIAN 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
PP
0-0 UWSW [16:28] Start power play for UWSW.



0-0

0-0
0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0
0-0

0-0
0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0
0-0
0-0

0-0

0-0

0-1

0-1
0-1

0-1

1-1
1-1
1-1

1-1
1-1
1-1
1-1
1-1

PP
UWSW

PP
UWSW

PP
UWSW

PP
ADRIA

PP
ADRIA

PP
ADRIA

PP
UWSW

PP
UWSW

PP
UWSW

PP
UWSW

PP
UWSW

PP
UWSW

PP
UWSW

PP
UWSW

Shot by UWSW Kerry Mayhew MISSED, save Emily Michelin.
[18:28] Danielle Smith (ADRIAN) penalty complete.

[18:28] End power play for UWSW.
[19:26] Penalty on Kaiti Graham UWSW 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).

[19:26] Start power play for ADRIAN.

[19:41] Penalty on Kristin Maton ADRIAN 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE.

[19:41] End power play for ADRIAN.
End of period [20:00].

Period #3 Plays

Start of 3rd period [00:00].
[01:26] Kaiti Graham (UWSW) penalty complete.

[01:26] Start power play for UWSW.
Shot by UWSW Dani Schultz MISSED, save Emily Michelin.
[01:41] Kristin Maton (ADRIAN) penalty complete.

[01:41] End power play for UWSW.
Shot by ADRIAN Nina Laurie MISSED, save Shanley Peters.
[04:16] Penalty on Lauren Turner ADRIAN 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[04:16] Start power play for UNSW.

Shot by ADRIAN Hannah McGowan MISSED, save Shanley Peters.

[05:27] GOAL by UWSW Ashley Martin (FIRST GOAL) (POWER-PLAY), Assist by Chelsey Wierschem and Sheryl Kaskiw, On ice
for UWSW: Ashley Martin; Chelsey Wierschem; Sheryl Kaskiw,.

Adrian College 0, UW-Superior 1

[05:27] End power play for UWSW,.

Shot by UWSW Dani Schultz MISSED, save Emily Michelin.

Shot by ADRIAN Brooke Zaleski MISSED, save Shanley Peters.

Shot by UWSW Ashley Birdsall MISSED, save Emily Michelin.

Shot by ADRIAN Kristin Maton MISSED, save Shanley Peters.

[13:01] GOAL by ADRIAN Danielle Smith, Assist by Olivia Rork, On ice for ADRIAN: Danielle Smith; Olivia Rork,.
Adrian College 1, UW-Superior 1

Shot by ADRIAN Hannah McGowan MISSED, save Shanley Peters.

Shot by ADRIAN Jenna Corbin MISSED, save Shanley Peters.

End of period [20:00].

Period #4 Plays

Start of OT period [00:00].

Shot by UWSW Kiara DeKezel MISSED, save Emily Michelin.
Shot by UWSW Dani Schultz MISSED, save Emily Michelin.
Shot by UWSW Ashley Martin MISSED, save Emily Michelin.
End of period [05:00].



