Adrian College 2-2-1 -vs- UW-Superior 3-1-2 11/11/2011 at Superior, WI

Date: 11/11/2011 **Start:** 7:00 PM **Time: Attendance:** 198

Attendance: 198 Location: Superior, WI

Officials: Referee: Pat Pfau; Linesman: Mike Kozlowski; Linesman:

Nick Svac

Goals By Period	1	2	3	OT 1	Total
Adrian College	0	0	1	0	1
UW-Superior	0	0	1	0	1

UW-Superior Power Plays

18:28 02:00

ADRIAN: Danielle Smith (1) UWSW: Ashley Martin (1)

Start

03:33

16:28

01:26

04:16

Scoring Summary

					ADRIA	
Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	N	UWSW
3rd	05:27	UWSW	Ashley Martin	Chelsey Wierschem, Sheryl Kaskiw	0	1
		ADRIA				
3rd	13:01	Ν	Danielle Smith	Olivia Rork	1	1

Prd

2nd

2nd

3rd

3rd

Adrian College Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	05:02	07:02	02:00	2	0	
1st	18:43	00:43	02:00	1	1	
2nd	19:26	19:41	00:15	0	0	
			04:15	3	1	0

End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
05:33	02:00	3	1	

01:41 00:15 1 0 -05:27 01:11 1 1 PPG
05:26 6 2 1

0

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	UWSW	Kerry Mayhew	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	05:02	PP
1st	UWSW	Kiara DeKezel	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	18:43	PP
2nd	ADRIA N	Olivia Rork	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	03:33	PP
2nd	ADRIA N	Danielle Smith	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	16:28	PP
2nd	UWSW	Kaiti Graham	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	19:26	PP
2nd	ADRIA N	Kristin Maton	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	19:41	
3rd	ADRIA N	Lauren Turner	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	04:16	PP

Individual

Adrian College 1

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	4	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
LW	9	Sarah Connelly	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	-	-	0
С	11	Jenna Corbin	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	-	-	0
RW	12	Hannah McGowan	0	0	0	0	2	0	2	0	-	-	0
D	17	Lauren Turner	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
D	18	Amanda Gay	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
G	29	Emily Michelin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	2	Olivia Rork	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	+1	-	1-2	0
	4	Kristin Maton	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	-	1-2	0
	5	Danielle Smith	1	0	1	0	1	0	2	+1	-	1-2	0
	6	Courtney Millar	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Ashley Gniewek	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Lauren Zachwieja	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Nina Laurie	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	-	-	0
	13	Kendra Uliana	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	-	-	0
	14	Brooke Zaleski	0	0	0	2	1	0	3	0	-	-	0
	19	Ashley Chinn	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Shana Davis	0	0	3	0	0	0	3	0	-	-	0
	22	Alix Vallee	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
		Total	1	1	6	2	7	0	15	2	0-0	4-8	0

UW-Superior 1

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	4	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
D	10	Sheryl Kaskiw	0	1	0	1	0	0	1	0	-	-	0
LW	15	Alison Shrift	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
D	17	Kaiti Graham	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
RW	18	Kiara DeKezel	0	0	1	0	0	1	2	0	-	1-2	0
С	27	Kelsey Firkus	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
G	35	Shanley Peters	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Emily Neitzel	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Jenn Paul	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Dani Schultz	0	0	0	0	2	1	3	0	-	-	0
	7	Jenna Martin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Ashley Martin	1	0	0	2	1	1	4	0	-	-	0
	9	April Weller	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Bailey Lane	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Ashlee Olson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Chelsey Wierschem	0	1	1	1	0	0	2	0	-	-	0
	22	Teal Crosson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Ashley Birdsall	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	-	-	0
	24	Kerry Mayhew	0	0	1	4	0	0	5	0	-	1-2	0
		Total	1	2	3	8	4	3	18	0	0-0	3-6	0

Adrian College Goalkeeping

UW-Superior Goalkeeping UW-Superior Goalkeeping

Adrian College Goalkeeping

	De		G						Tota
# Player	С	Mins	Α	EN	1	2	3	4	
29 Emily Michelin		65:00	1	0	3	8	3	3	17
Totals			1	<u> </u>	3	R	3	3	17

	#	Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	4	Tota I
	35	Shanley Peters		65:00	1	0	6	2	6	0	14
-		Totals			1	0	6	2	6	0	14

Adrian College Faceoffs

UW-Superior Faceoffs

No data to report.

No data to report.

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0		[00:00] Emily Michelin at goalie for ADRIAN. [00:00] Shanley Peters at goalie for UWSW. Shot by ADRIAN Sarah Connelly MISSED, save Shanley Peters. Shot by ADRIAN Shana Davis MISSED, save Shanley Peters. [05:02] Penalty on Kerry Mayhew UWSW 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP ADRIA N PP	[05:02] Start power play for ADRIAN.
0-0	ADRIA N PP	Shot by ADRIAN Danielle Smith MISSED, save Shanley Peters.
0-0	ADRIA N PP	Shot by ADRIAN Kendra Uliana MISSED, save Shanley Peters.
0-0	ADRIA N PP	[07:02] Kerry Mayhew (UWSW) penalty complete.
0-0	ADRIA N	[07:02] End power play for ADRIAN.
0-0		Shot by ADRIAN Shana Davis MISSED, save Shanley Peters.
0-0		Shot by UWSW Chelsey Wierschem MISSED, save Emily Michelin.
0-0		Shot by UWSW Kiara DeKezel MISSED, save Emily Michelin.
0-0	PP	[18:43] Penalty on Kiara DeKezel UWSW 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-0	ADRIA N PP	[18:43] Start power play for ADRIAN.
0-0	ADRIA N PP	Shot by ADRIAN Shana Davis MISSED, save Shanley Peters.
0-0	ADRIA N PP	Shot by UWSW Kerry Mayhew MISSED, save Emily Michelin.
0-0	ADRIA N	End of period [20:00].
		Period #2 Plays
0-0		Start of 2nd period [00:00].
0-0	PP UWSW PP	[00:43] Kiara DeKezel (UWSW) penalty complete.
0-0 0-0	UWSW	[00:43] End power play for ADRIAN. [03:33] Penalty on Olivia Rork ADRIAN 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP UWSW PP	[03:33] Start power play for UWSW.
0-0	UWSW PP	Shot by UWSW Ashley Martin MISSED, save Emily Michelin.
0-0	PP	Shot by UWSW Kerry Mayhew MISSED, save Emily Michelin.
0-0	PP	Shot by UWSW Kerry Mayhew MISSED, save Emily Michelin. Shot by ADRIAN Brooke Zaleski MISSED, save Shanley Peters.
0-0	PP	[05:33] Olivia Rork (ADRIAN) penalty complete.
0-0	PP	[05:33] End power play for UWSW.
0-0		Shot by UWSW Sheryl Kaskiw MISSED, save Emily Michelin.
0-0		Shot by UWSW Kerry Mayhew MISSED, save Emily Michelin.
0-0		Shot by UWSW Ashley Martin MISSED, save Emily Michelin.
0-0		Shot by ADRIAN Brooke Zaleski MISSED, save Shanley Peters.
0-0		Shot by UWSW Chelsey Wierschem MISSED, save Emily Michelin.
0-0	PP	[16:28] Penalty on Danielle Smith ADRIAN 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
0-0	UWSW	[16:28] Start power play for UWSW.

0-0	PP UWSW	Shot by UWSW Kerry Mayhew MISSED, save Emily Michelin.
0-0	PP UWSW	[18:28] Danielle Smith (ADRIAN) penalty complete.
0-0	PP	[18:28] End power play for UWSW.
0-0	OWSW	[19:26] Penalty on Kaiti Graham UWSW 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
0.0	PP ADRIA	[MO OV] Chart a super play for ADDIAN
0-0	N PP	[19:26] Start power play for ADRIAN.
0-0	ADRIA N PP	[19:41] Penalty on Kristin Maton ADRIAN 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE.
0-0 0-0	ADRIA N	[19:41] End power play for ADRIAN. End of period [20:00].
0-0		Period #3 Plays
0-0		Start of 3rd period [00:00].
0-0		[01:26] Kaiti Graham (UWSW) penalty complete.
0-0	PP UWSW	[01:26] Start power play for UWSW.
0-0	PP UWSW	Shot by UWSW Dani Schultz MISSED, save Emily Michelin.
0-0		[01:41] Kristin Maton (ADRIAN) penalty complete.
0-0	PP UWSW	[01:41] End power play for UWSW.
0-0		Shot by ADRIAN Nina Laurie MISSED, save Shanley Peters.
0-0	55	[04:16] Penalty on Lauren Turner ADRIAN 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP UWSW	[04:16] Start power play for UWSW.
0-0	PP UWSW	Shot by ADRIAN Hannah McGowan MISSED, save Shanley Peters.
0-0	PP UWSW	[05:27] GOAL by UWSW Ashley Martin (FIRST GOAL) (POWER-PLAY), Assist by Chelsey Wierschem and Sheryl Kaskiw, On ice for UWSW: Ashley Martin; Chelsey Wierschem; Sheryl Kaskiw,.
		Adrian College 0, UW-Superior 1
0-1	PP UWSW	[05:27] End power play for UWSW,.
0-1	owew	Shot by UWSW Dani Schultz MISSED, save Emily Michelin.
0-1		Shot by ADRIAN Brooke Zaleski MISSED, save Shanley Peters.
0-1		Shot by UWSW Ashley Birdsall MISSED, save Emily Michelin.
0-1		Shot by ADRIAN Kristin Maton MISSED, save Shanley Peters.
0-1		[13:01] GOAL by ADRIAN Danielle Smith, Assist by Olivia Rork, On ice for ADRIAN: Danielle Smith; Olivia Rork,. Adrian College 1, UW-Superior 1
1-1		Shot by ADRIAN Hannah McGowan MISSED, save Shanley Peters.
1-1		Shot by ADRIAN Jenna Corbin MISSED, save Shanley Peters.
1-1		End of period [20:00].
		Period #4 Plays
1-1		Start of OT period [00:00].
1-1		Shot by UWSW Kiara DeKezel MISSED, save Emily Michelin.
1-1		Shot by UWSW Dani Schultz MISSED, save Emily Michelin.
1-1 1-1		Shot by UWSW Ashley Martin MISSED, save Emily Michelin. End of period [05:00].
		the first terminal